
 

 
 

Wichita Falls Independent School District 
Contacts 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
ACTING SUPERINTENDENT  
Debbie Dipprey  
ddipprey@wfisd.net 
 
 
 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
 
Mike Rucker – President 
mrucker@wfisd.net 
 
Elizabeth Yeager – Vice President 
eyeager@wfisd.net 
 
Tom Bursey – Secretary 
tbursey@wfisd.net 
 
Dale Harvey 
dharvey@wfisd.net 
 
Mark Lukert 
mlukert@wfisd.net 
 
Katherine McGregor 
kmcgregor@wfisd.net 
 
Bob Payton 
bpayton@wfisd.net 
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